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maandag   19:00 Lanes 1 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 1 10 Maximum Overdrive 69 31 319 83 29532 24624 475 1219 533 1400
2 6 7 Rolling Rocks 65 35 366 51 29716 25387 459 1250 511 1409
3 4 3 Blox 62 ½ 37 ½ 358 57 29243 24920 445 1212 512 1393
4 8 5 StOp MaAr! 59 41 354 59 28932 24451 479 1266 539 1452
5 10 2 TMC 57 43 353 60 28956 24567 463 1224 530 1416
6 2 8 Fire Balls 56 44 329 77 29149 22720 446 1213 539 1471
7 12 11 Team Floris 55 ½ 44 ½ 314 87 28636 21739 429 1256 524 1541
8 3 12 2UP 41 ½ 58 ½ 331 76 28737 22824 425 1109 510 1352
9 5 1 The Dutch Dudes 39 61 277 114 27896 20309 415 1128 508 1407

10 7 4 Team Melvin N 34 ½ 65 ½ 280 111 26152 18601 350 1003 464 1342
11 9 6 WIJ 31 69 271 114 27351 20284 429 1172 480 1322
12 11 9 Spaike 30 70 276 114 27244 19165 333 919 452 1276

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Team Floris 441 457 390 1288 8 <---> 2UP 386 386 489 1261 4
3-4 StOp MaAr! 408 439 422 1269 8 <---> WIJ 402 413 435 1250 4
5-6 Spaike 415 429 409 1253 2 <---> Maximum Overdrive 450 440 460 1350 10
7-8 The Dutch Dudes 362 398 451 1211 4 <---> TMC 476 399 412 1287 8

9-10 Blox 426 502 455 1383 8 <---> Team Melvin N 428 406 439 1273 4
11-12 Rolling Rocks 385 418 378 1181 1 <---> Fire Balls 465 430 438 1333 11

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today 10- 8 12- 3  1- 7  4- 5  6- 2  9-11
Next Week  6- 7 11- 4  8- 2  9- 3  1-10  5-12

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 445 Blox 416 TMC 412 2UP
Scratch Series 1212 Blox 1167 Maximum Overdrive 1107 TMC

Handicap Game 502 Blox 489 2UP 476 TMC
Handicap Series 1383 Blox 1350 Maximum Overdrive 1333 Fire Balls

Men Scratch Game 235 Michael Verschoof 230 Bert Geerlings 226 Thomas Stammes
Scratch Series 645 Michael Verschoof 613 Bert Geerlings 597 Hans Peters

Handicap Game 265 Michael Verschoof 265 Melvin Nillessen 258 Joop Peeters
Handicap Series 735 Michael Verschoof 694 Bert Geerlings 694 Robin Hendriks

Women Scratch Game 149 Yvonne Failé
Scratch Series 407 Yvonne Failé

Handicap Game 212 Yvonne Failé
Handicap Series 596 Yvonne Failé

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 479 StOp MaAr! 475 Maximum Overdrive 463 TMC
Scratch Series 1266 StOp MaAr! 1256 Team Floris 1250 Rolling Rocks

Handicap Game 539 StOp MaAr! 539 Fire Balls 533 Maximum Overdrive
Handicap Series 1541 Team Floris 1471 Fire Balls 1452 StOp MaAr!

Men Scratch Game 278 Melvin Louvet 268 Jordi ter Horst 265 Robin Hendriks
Scratch Series 746 Melvin Louvet 704 Robin Hendriks 688 Jordi ter Horst

Handicap Game 309 Robin Hendriks 303 Melvin Louvet 302 Sjonny Peters
Handicap Series 836 Robin Hendriks 821 Melvin Louvet 803 Floris de Klein

Women Scratch Game 169 Yvonne Failé
Scratch Series 429 Yvonne Failé

Handicap Game 232 Yvonne Failé
Handicap Series 618 Yvonne Failé
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High Last Wk Old HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Gms Pins -1- -2- -3- TotalGame Sers Won HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - The Dutch Dudes
Wim Xhofleer 137 58 51 7011 117 125 142 384 193 486 57 174 182 199 555
Thomas Konings 140 56 54 7596 132 160 196 488 203 533 3,0 56 188 216 252 656
Jitse Teunissen 154 46 3 463 0 192 463 46 0
Bjorn Konings 172 33 33 5699 0 230 634 33 0

2 - TMC
Maurice Werts 168 36 66 11138 190 163 192 545 237 645 4,0 36 226 199 228 653
Thomas Stammes 185 24 69 12828 226 176 160 562 253 678 1,0 24 250 200 184 634
Niek van Wel 200 14 3 601 0 229 601 14 0
3 - Blox
Michael V. Verschoof 177 30 66 11742 203 235 207 645 245 645 4,0 30 233 265 237 735
Jan Verschoof 181 27 66 12004 166 210 191 567 248 648 1,0 27 193 237 218 648
Ger Nillesen 186 23 3 560 0 202 560 23 0
Hans Peters 201 13 12 2422 198 225 174 597 244 666 1,0 12 210 237 186 633

4 - Team Melvin N
Kai Veldhuis 134 60 63 8471 155 134 114 403 206 497 60 215 194 174 583
Melvin Nillessen 146 51 66 9670 161 160 213 534 213 534 3,0 52 213 212 265 690

5 - StOp MaAr!
Juriaan Smid 166 37 68 11355 160 181 182 523 232 618 4,0 37 197 218 219 634
Melvin Louvet 188 22 66 12419 189 199 181 569 278 746 1,0 22 211 221 203 635
6 - WIJ
Yvonne Failé 124 63 57 7110 127 131 149 407 169 429 63 190 194 212 596
Patrick Dilweg 147 51 2 295 0 157 295 51 0
Hans Bakker 157 44 67 10558 168 175 179 522 213 578 3,0 44 212 219 223 654

7 - Rolling Rocks
Ferdi Maks 182 26 69 12593 150 156 167 473 246 656 25 175 181 192 548
Jordi ter Horst 184 25 66 12197 0 268 688 25 0
8 - Fire Balls
Sjonny Peters 160 42 69 11059 181 165 167 513 258 654 4,0 42 223 207 209 639
Robin Hendriks 169 35 66 11202 206 187 193 586 265 704 3,0 36 242 223 229 694

9 - Spaike
André Kelders 137 58 69 9513 154 135 152 441 193 470 1,0 58 212 193 210 615
Wil Loeffen 139 56 69 9652 147 180 143 470 193 524 1,0 56 203 236 199 638
Gerard Pierik 140 56 3 422 0 151 422 56 0
10 - Maximum Overdrive
Graham Braddock 146 51 19 2783 0 191 495 51 0
Vincent Disveld 173 32 21 3646 159 185 210 554 210 580 3,0 34 193 219 244 656
Desiree Smid 179 28 9 1616 0 217 548 28 0
Bert Geerlings 182 26 60 10974 230 194 189 613 258 662 3,0 27 257 221 216 694
Gerard Smid 184 25 34 6282 0 237 629 25 0
11 - Team Floris
Floris de Klein 156 44 69 10807 153 197 156 506 246 656 3,0 44 197 241 200 638
Floris Janssens 158 43 69 10932 200 172 146 518 247 600 2,0 44 244 216 190 650
12 - 2UP
Rene Schendelaar 160 42 66 10596 127 150 189 466 225 579 1,0 42 169 192 231 592
Joop Peeters 171 34 69 11806 182 159 223 564 247 617 2,0 35 217 194 258 669

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Hans Peters 201 13 2422 12 244 666 198 225 174 597 633
Niek van Wel 200 14 601 3 229 601 0 0
Melvin Louvet 188 22 12419 66 278 746 303 821 189 199 181 569 635
Ger Nillesen 186 23 560 3 202 560 0 0
Thomas Stammes 185 24 12828 69 253 678 278 703 226 176 160 562 634
Jordi ter Horst 184 25 12197 66 268 688 300 769 0 0
Gerard Smid 184 25 6282 34 237 629 264 710 0 0
Bert Geerlings 182 26 10974 60 258 662 287 757 230 194 189 613 694
Ferdi Maks 182 26 12593 69 246 656 269 737 150 156 167 473 548
Jan Verschoof 181 27 12004 66 248 648 276 735 166 210 191 567 648
Michael V. Verschoof 177 30 11742 66 245 645 288 745 203 235 207 645 735
Vincent Disveld 173 32 3646 21 210 580 244 697 159 185 210 554 656
Bjorn Konings 172 33 5699 33 230 634 269 751 0 0
Joop Peeters 171 34 11806 69 247 617 288 740 182 159 223 564 669
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Robin Hendriks 169 35 11202 66 265 704 309 836 206 187 193 586 694
Maurice Werts 168 36 11138 66 237 645 279 762 190 163 192 545 653
Juriaan Smid 166 37 11355 68 232 618 273 741 160 181 182 523 634
Rene Schendelaar 160 42 10596 66 225 579 267 717 127 150 189 466 592
Sjonny Peters 160 42 11059 69 258 654 302 792 181 165 167 513 639
Floris Janssens 158 43 10932 69 247 600 293 738 200 172 146 518 650
Hans Bakker 157 44 10558 67 213 578 266 716 168 175 179 522 654
Floris de Klein 156 44 10807 69 246 656 295 803 153 197 156 506 638
Jitse Teunissen 154 46 463 3 192 463 0 0
Willy Duijghuizen 153 46 459 3 157 459 0 0
Patrick Dilweg 147 51 295 2 157 295 0 0
Melvin Nillessen 146 51 9670 66 213 534 265 690 161 160 213 534 690
Graham Braddock 146 51 2783 19 191 495 242 647 0 0
Thomas Konings 140 56 7596 54 203 533 262 713 132 160 196 488 656
Gerard Pierik 140 56 422 3 151 422 0 0
Wil Loeffen 139 56 9652 69 193 524 253 704 147 180 143 470 638
André Kelders 137 58 9513 69 193 470 252 644 154 135 152 441 615
Wim Xhofleer 137 58 7011 51 193 486 251 660 117 125 142 384 555
Kai Veldhuis 134 60 8471 63 206 497 269 677 155 134 114 403 583

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Desiree Smid 179 28 1616 9 217 548 0 0
Yvonne Failé 124 63 7110 57 169 429 232 618 127 131 149 407 596
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